Product information
Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories
unless otherwise stated. HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical
characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard. All products presented
fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools.
HiKOKI 3 YEAR WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at hikoki-powertools.com
Read everything
about our services at
hikoki-powertools.com
3-step orbital mode
Robust aluminium baseplate
Toolless blade change
CJ18DBW4Z
Cordless Jig Saw
18V - 135 mm
4966376409617
Characteristics
Toolless blade change for quick and easy replacement of saw blades
3-step orbital mode for fast cutting progress in different materials
Robust aluminium baseplate with 45° bevel adjustment left and right
for various applications
Integrated LED light for a clear view of the marking and work surface
Variable speed setting for the right speed for each material
Specifications
Voltage 18V
No-load speed 550 - 2,500 /min.
Stroke 26 mm
Cutting capacity Wood 135 mm
Steel 10 mm
Stainless steel 2.5 mm
Max. cutting angle 45° (left and right)
Min. cutting radius 25 mm
Toolless blade change Yes
Variable speed Yes
Orbital mode Yes
LED light Yes
Dimensions (W x L) 300 x 174 mm
Weight with BSL1850MA1 2.6 kg
August 2023
Scope of delivery
CJ18DBW4Z: Saw blade wood, splinter guard, dust collector, chip cover,
cardboard box
1  Weight according to EPTA-2004 procedure.
2  Standard accessories vary by country or area.
Batteries not included